Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

MAJESTIC HOTELS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-07-2024; List of Creditors as on: 11-12-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

19727784408

18078540294

99.30

1649244114

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

26938275.23

26938275.23

0.15

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

73882347.00

71184536.00

0.39

2697811.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

75

34341955.41

75

28711200.88

0.16

5630754.53

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

19862946985.64

18205374306.11

0.00

100.00

1657572679.53

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22442
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-11 12:21:49-f3385210bc009d67471bd739689779de.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-11 12:21:49-e9e81c0cd366d964713890108249eb0a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-11 12:21:49-9a7df6b177ad89c27cfd95b9e32dcfc6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-11 12:21:49-0f6bb84dd28e159182dbab63b1cfe8ea.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

