Name of the Corporate Debtor: MAJESTIC HOTELS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-07-2024; List of Creditors as on: 11-12-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	19727784408	1	18078540294	99.30	0	1649244114	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	26938275.23	2	26938275.23	0.15	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	73882347.00	2	71184536.00	0.39	0	2697811.00	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	75	34341955.41	75	28711200.88	0.16	0	5630754.53	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		80	19862946985.64	80	18205374306.11	100.00	0	1657572679.53	0	